
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

28-DAY NORWEGIAN FJORDS & ICELANDIC INTRIGUE

Ship Seabourn Seabourn Sojourn
Date Saturday, 27 July 2024
Duration 28 nights

From DOVER (LONDON) to DOVER (LONDON)
Prices from £534 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£14948 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sat 27/07/2024 DOVER (LONDON) Embark, Depart: 17:00

Sun 28/07/2024 AT SEA

Mon 29/07/2024 ISLE OF MAN Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 16:00

Tue 30/07/2024 TOBERMORY Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Wed 31/07/2024 AT SEA

Thu 01/08/2024 DJUPIVOGUR Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 16:00

Fri 02/08/2024 HEIMAEY Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Sat 03/08/2024 REYKJAVIK Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Sun 04/08/2024 ISAFJORDUR Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Mon 05/08/2024 AKUREYRI Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Tue 06/08/2024 VOPNAFJOROUR Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 16:00

Wed 07/08/2024 AT SEA

Thu 08/08/2024 KIRKWALL Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 16:00

Fri 09/08/2024 AT SEA

Sat 10/08/2024 DOVER (LONDON) Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Sun 11/08/2024 AT SEA

Mon 12/08/2024 AT SEA

Tue 13/08/2024 TRONDHEIM Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Wed 14/08/2024 BRONNOYSUND Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Thu 15/08/2024 SVOLVAER (LOFOTEN) Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Fri 16/08/2024 TROMSO Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Sat 17/08/2024 SCENIC CRUISING NORTH CAPE



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Day-by-day continued ...

Sat 17/08/2024 HONNINGSVAG Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 18/08/2024 AT SEA

Mon 19/08/2024 AT SEA

Tue 20/08/2024 SCENIC CRUISING NORDFJORD

Tue 20/08/2024 LOEN (OLDEN) Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Wed 21/08/2024 BERGEN Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Thu 22/08/2024 AT SEA

Fri 23/08/2024 AMSTERDAM Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sat 24/08/2024 DOVER (LONDON) Arrive: 07:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Ocean View Suite (A) £14948 Ocean View Suite (A1) £15215

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


